
Seniors (21)

-90 kg
United Arab Emirates, Abu Dhabi, 11-13 Oct 2024

Abu Dhabi Grand Slam 2024

FATIYEV Murad AZE

 

GARAY Rhyan Zarchie PHI

BABUTSIDZE Luka GEO

FERREIRA Giovani BRA

 

EVOLOKO ILUMBE Chartony COD

 

SAFRANY Peter HUN

 

SULEIMANOV Ibragimgadzhi UAE

RAJABOV Umedjon TJK

SMINK Jesper NED

 

LATISEV Mihail MDA

KURBONMURODOV Jaloliddin UZB

LORSANOV Mansur IJF

 

SOGENOV Islam SRB

 

TASSIER Loris FRA

 

MURTOZOEV Nurbek UZB

DACASIN Ken Curby PHI

ABDUJALILZODA Muhammadjon TJK

LENZ Johann GER

VAN DIJK Mark NED

 

HUSEYNLI Musa AZE

 

FERREIRA G. (BRA)

RAJABOV U. (TJK)

SAFRANY P. (HUN)

VAN DIJK M. (NED)

VAN DIJK M. (NED)

HUSEYNLI M. (AZE)

LENZ J. (GER)

LORSANOV M. (IJF)

MURTOZOEV N. (UZB)

TASSIER L. (FRA)

SOGENOV I. (SRB)

SAFRANY P. (HUN)

LATISEV M. (MDA)

RAJABOV U. (TJK)

PETGRAVE J. (GBR)PETGRAVE Jamal GBR

 

FERREIRA G. (BRA)

EVOLOKO ILUMBE C. (COD)

BABUTSIDZE L. (GEO)

FATIYEV M. (AZE)

VAN DIJK M. (NED)

LORSANOV M. (IJF)

MURTOZOEV N. (UZB)

SAFRANY P. (HUN)

SMINK J. (NED)

RAJABOV U. (TJK)

FERREIRA G. (BRA)

FATIYEV M. (AZE)

SMINK J. (NED)

MURTOZOEV N. (UZB)

LORSANOV M. (IJF)

SMINK J. (NED)

FATIYEV M. (AZE)

LORSANOV M. (IJF)

LORSANOV M. (IJF)

SMINK J. (NED)

FERREIRA G. (BRA)

MURTOZOEV N. (UZB)

SAFRANY P. (HUN)

FATIYEV M. (AZE)

FATIYEV M. (AZE)

FERREIRA G. (BRA)
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00 s2/ 10 s0 [01:12]

00 s1/ 01 s1 [04:00]

10 s1/ 00 s2 [02:03]

10 s0/ 00 s0 [00:51]

00 s1/ 02 s1 [03:37]

01 s2/ 00 s2 [04:00]

10 s0/ 00 s1 [01:14]

00 s3/ 10 s1 [08:08]

02 s2/ 00 s1 [03:50]

10 s1/ 00 s1 [03:11]

00 s0/ 10 s1 [00:39]

11 s1/ 00 s1 [03:21]

01 s1/ 00 s2 [04:00]

10 s2/ 00 s3 [05:56]

00 s1/ 10 s1 [01:17]

00 s2/ 02 s1 [04:00]

11 s0/ 00 s1 [02:23]

00 s3/ 10 s2 [03:31]

00 s1/ 02 s2 [03:01]

01 s1/ 00 s2 [04:46]

00 s2/ 01 s1 [00:00]

10 s0/ 00 s0 [00:46]

10 s1/ 00 s1 [04:13]

00 s1/ 10 s1 [03:17]

1. LORSANOV Mansur IJF

2. SMINK Jesper NED

3. FERREIRA Giovani BRA

3. FATIYEV Murad AZE

5. MURTOZOEV Nurbek UZB

5. SAFRANY Peter HUN

7. RAJABOV Umedjon TJK

7. VAN DIJK Mark NED

13. October 2024, 16:10:35 International Judo Federation



Seniors (15)

-100 kg
United Arab Emirates, Abu Dhabi, 11-13 Oct 2024

Abu Dhabi Grand Slam 2024

KORREL Michael NED

 

KEEVE Nathaniel USA

KUMRIC Marko CRO

MADZHIDOV Dzhakhongir TJK

SARSENBAEV Ernazar UZB

THOMPSON Rhys GBR

FREY Johannes GER

ADAMIAN Arman IJF

JAPARIDZE Mikheil GEO

DAMIER Francis FRA

SAPARGALIYEV Adilet KAZ

CATHARINA Simeon NED

TOTH Krisztian HUN

BILALOV Niiaz IJF

URALOV Zufarbek UZB

BILALOV N. (IJF)

SAPARGALIYEV A. (KAZ)

ADAMIAN A. (IJF)

THOMPSON R. (GBR)

MADZHIDOV D. (TJK)

CATHARINA S. (NED)

KEEVE N. (USA)

KORREL M. (NED)

CATHARINA S. (NED)

KEEVE N. (USA)

BILALOV N. (IJF)

ADAMIAN A. (IJF)

MADZHIDOV D. (TJK)

KORREL M. (NED)

ADAMIAN A. (IJF)

MADZHIDOV D. (TJK)

KORREL M. (NED)

BILALOV N. (IJF)

KORREL M. (NED)

FINAL RESULTS

THOMPSON R. (GBR)

CATHARINA S. (NED)
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KEEVE N. (USA)

SAPARGALIYEV A. (KAZ)

ADAMIAN A. (IJF)

MADZHIDOV D. (TJK)
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1. KORREL Michael NED

2. BILALOV Niiaz IJF

3. ADAMIAN Arman IJF

3. MADZHIDOV Dzhakhongir TJK

5. KEEVE Nathaniel USA

5. CATHARINA Simeon NED

7. THOMPSON Rhys GBR

7. SAPARGALIYEV Adilet KAZ

02 s1/ 01 s2 [04:08]

10 s0/ 00 s1 [01:13]

02 s1/ 01 s2 [02:52]

02 s1/ 00 s1 [03:57]

10 s0/ 00 s1 [01:32]

01 s1/ 00 s1 [05:01]

00 s1/ 10 s2 [07:42]

10 s0/ 00 s0 [01:09]

00 s0/ 10 s0 [01:54]

11 s0/ 00 s0 [01:52]

00 s1/ 10 s2 [04:14]

01 s2/ 00 s2 [06:45]

01 s2/ 00 s0 [05:23]

10 s0/ 00 s0 [00:01]

00 s0/ 01 s0 [04:00]

00 s1/ 11 s2 [03:14]

00 s0/ 02 s0 [01:48]

10 s2/ 00 s2 [02:35]

13. October 2024, 16:10:35 International Judo Federation



Seniors (17)

+100 kg
United Arab Emirates, Abu Dhabi, 11-13 Oct 2024

Abu Dhabi Grand Slam 2024

BASHAEV Tamerlan IJF

 

MANSUROV Mukhammadkodir UZB

 

BELZ Marvin GER

 

MURAD ABDULRAHMAN Hareb Juma UAE

 

SNIPPE Jelle NED

 

YUSIFOV Imran AZE

 

ENDOVITSKII Valerii IJF

 

NASCIMENTO Juscelino BRA

 

KOKAURI Ushangi AZE

 

PALMINI Tiago BRA

DIABY Tieman FRA

TUROBOYEV Utkirbek UZB

 

YEDILBAYEV Madi KAZ

 

KEDO Esleken PHI

 

VRACAR Igor SRB

 

KASHAMA Enock COD

 

BELZ M. (GER)

SPIJKERS J. (NED)

TUROBOYEV U. (UZB)

VRACAR I. (SRB)

VRACAR I. (SRB)

KASHAMA E. (COD)

KEDO E. (PHI)

KOKAURI U. (AZE)

YEDILBAYEV M. (KAZ)

TUROBOYEV U. (UZB)

PALMINI T. (BRA)

SNIPPE J. (NED)

NASCIMENTO J. (BRA)

YUSIFOV I. (AZE)

SPIJKERS J. (NED)SPIJKERS Jur NED

 

BELZ M. (GER)

MURAD ABDULRAHMAN H. (UAE)

MANSUROV M. (UZB)

BASHAEV T. (IJF)

VRACAR I. (SRB)

KOKAURI U. (AZE)

TUROBOYEV U. (UZB)

SNIPPE J. (NED)

ENDOVITSKII V. (IJF)

SPIJKERS J. (NED)

BELZ M. (GER)

BASHAEV T. (IJF)

ENDOVITSKII V. (IJF)

SNIPPE J. (NED)

KOKAURI U. (AZE)

ENDOVITSKII V. (IJF)

BASHAEV T. (IJF)

KOKAURI U. (AZE)

ENDOVITSKII V. (IJF)

ENDOVITSKII V. (IJF)

SPIJKERS J. (NED)

SNIPPE J. (NED)

TUROBOYEV U. (UZB)

BASHAEV T. (IJF)

TUROBOYEV U. (UZB)

SNIPPE J. (NED)

FINAL RESULTS
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02 s1/ 00 s0 [01:57]

10 s1/ 00 s2 [02:51]

02 s0/ 00 s0 [01:49]

10 s2/ 00 s3 [04:27]

10 s1/ 00 s2 [04:39]

01 s2/ 00 s1 [04:00]

02 s0/ 00 s2 [02:51]

10 s0/ 00 s0 [01:20]

02 s0/ 00 s0 [01:02]

10 s2/ 00 s2 [03:47]

00 s1/ 10 s0 [02:15]

11 s2/ 00 s1 [03:31]

10 s1/ 00 s3 [02:22]

00 s2/ 10 s1 [02:37]

00 s2/ 01 s2 [06:48]

00 s0/ 10 s0 [01:23]

01 s2/ 00 s1 [04:42]

00 s0/ 02 s0 [01:11]

02 s1/ 00 s1 [04:00]

02 s2/ 00 s2 [03:39]

1. ENDOVITSKII Valerii IJF

2. KOKAURI Ushangi AZE

3. SNIPPE Jelle NED

3. TUROBOYEV Utkirbek UZB

5. SPIJKERS Jur NED

5. BASHAEV Tamerlan IJF

7. BELZ Marvin GER

7. VRACAR Igor SRB

13. October 2024, 16:10:36 International Judo Federation



Seniors (6)

-78 kg
United Arab Emirates, Abu Dhabi, 11-13 Oct 2024

Abu Dhabi Grand Slam 2024

OLEK Anna Monta GER

 

MICHAELIDOU Zanet CYP

DUDENAITE Migle Julija LTU

BUTTIGIEG Chloe FRA

IGL Raffaela GER

PRODAN Karla CRO

 

OLEK A. (GER)

PRODAN K. (CRO)

BUTTIGIEG C. (FRA)

MICHAELIDOU Z. (CYP)

OLEK A. (GER)

OLEK A. (GER)

BUTTIGIEG C. (FRA)

DUDENAITE M. (LTU)

DUDENAITE M. (LTU)

PRODAN K. (CRO)

IGL R. (GER)

MICHAELIDOU Z. (CYP)

MICHAELIDOU Z. (CYP)

DUDENAITE M. (LTU)
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FINAL RESULTS

IGL R. (GER)
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1. OLEK Anna Monta GER

2. BUTTIGIEG Chloe FRA

3. DUDENAITE Migle Julija LTU

3. MICHAELIDOU Zanet CYP

5. PRODAN Karla CRO

5. IGL Raffaela GER

01 s2/ 00 s2 [05:02]

10 s0/ 00 s1 [05:06]

00 s0/ 10 s0 [00:32]

10 s0/ 00 s1 [03:12]

01 s1/ 00 s2 [04:00]

10 s1/ 00 s1 [03:43]

10 s1/ 00 s1 [03:43]

13. October 2024, 16:10:36 International Judo Federation



Seniors (8)

+78 kg
United Arab Emirates, Abu Dhabi, 11-13 Oct 2024

Abu Dhabi Grand Slam 2024

HAYME Coralie FRA

NIZOMADDINOVA Durdona UZB

MARATOVA Nazgul KAZ

TAKIYEVA Karina KAZ

VUKOVIC Helena CRO

KHOLODILINA Anastasiia IJF

STEVENSON Karen NED

KURAMBOEVA Fotima UZB

HAYME C. (FRA)

STEVENSON K. (NED)

VUKOVIC H. (CRO)

MARATOVA N. (KAZ)

HAYME C. (FRA)

HAYME C. (FRA)

STEVENSON K. (NED)

NIZOMADDINOVA D. (UZB)

TAKIYEVA K. (KAZ)

KURAMBOEVA F. (UZB)

TAKIYEVA K. (KAZ)

VUKOVIC H. (CRO)

KHOLODILINA A. (IJF)

MARATOVA N. (KAZ)

MARATOVA N. (KAZ)

VUKOVIC H. (CRO)
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FINAL RESULTS

KHOLODILINA A. (IJF)
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1. HAYME Coralie FRA

2. STEVENSON Karen NED

3. VUKOVIC Helena CRO

3. MARATOVA Nazgul KAZ

5. TAKIYEVA Karina KAZ

5. KHOLODILINA Anastasiia IJF

7. NIZOMADDINOVA Durdona UZB

7. KURAMBOEVA Fotima UZB

10 s0/ 00 s1 [02:02]

11 s2/ 00 s2 [03:15]

10 s0/ 00 s0 [03:01]

10 s0/ 00 s1 [02:34]

10 s2/ 00 s1 [02:28]

10 s1/ 00 s1 [01:32]

10 s0/ 00 s1 [01:40]

00 s2/ 02 s1 [01:50]

00 s1/ 02 s1 [01:50]

00 s3/ 10 s1 [04:35]

00 s3/ 10 s1 [04:35]

13. October 2024, 16:10:37 International Judo Federation


